2011-12 Eastern Illinois Panther Golf

2011-12 Eastern lllinois Panther Golf

Season Statistics
Team Results
Individual Results
Career statistics

Team roster

Ohio Valley Conference Championship 4/25-26/2011

Arkansas State Intercollegiate 4/11-12/2011
MSU Branson Creek Invitational 4/4-5/2011
Western lllinois Invitational 3/28-29/2011
Butler Florida Invitational 3/16-17/2011
Don Benbow Invitational 3/14-15/2011
SlU-Edwardsville Intercollegiate 10/25-26/2010
Austin Peay Intercollegiate 10/18-19/2010
Butler Fall Invitational 10/4-5/2010
DePaul Fall Invitational 9/25-26/2010
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2011-12 Eastern lllinois Panther Golf -- Season Statistics

2011-12 Eastern lllinois Panther Golf
Season Statistics

“row] Par ] FinishTop] kel

CHERIZOLA, Francisco 25 1897 67 10 75.9

LAWRENCE, David 25 1902 69 6 10 - 1 4 +4 76.1 - - -
PARRODI, Gino 25 1904 66 4 10 1 3 4 +4 76.2 - - -
FLACK, Kevin 22 1705 70 1 9 - 1 3 +6 77.5 - - -
PONCE, Tommy 14 1099 71 1 6 - - - +7 78.5 - - -
SEBENS, Corbin 12 943 72 2 5 - 1 1 +7 78.6 - - -
DOZIER, Sean 13 1033 71 1 5 - - - +8 79.5 - - -
SMYCZYNSKI, Travis 7 559 77 - 3 - -1 +9 79.9 - - -
FOUR-PLAYER TEAM 25 7590 280 22 10 1 6 19 +17 303.6

DePaul Fall Invitational 9/25-26/2010 3 7 13 73 +43 907
Butler Fall Invitational 10/4-5/2010 3 8 11 66 +41 893
Austin Peay Intercollegiate 10/18-19/2010 3 7 17 91 -15 849
SIU-Edwardsville Intercollegiate 10/25-26/2010 3 6 8 49 +68 932
Don Benbow Invitational 3/14-15/2011 2 11 11 74 +64 632
Butler Florida Invitational 3/16-17/2011 2 3 4 30 +55 631
Western lllinois Invitational 3/28-29/2011 2 5 16 90 +30 606
MSU Branson Creek Invitational 4/4-5/2011 3 7 12 68 +97 949
Arkansas State Intercollegiate 4/11-12/2011 2 15 18 102 +19 595
Ohio Valley Conference Championship 4/25-26/2011 2 8 9 45 +20 596
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2011-12 Eastern lllinois Panther Golf -- Team roster

2011-12 Eastern lllinois Panther Golf
Team roster

Hometown,/School

CHERIZOLA, Francisco SR Queretaro Mexico (Tec De Monterrey)

DOZIER, Sean JR Hudson, lll. (Normal University)

FLACK, Kevin JR Belvidere, Ill. (Rockford Lutheran)

LAWRENCE, David JR Moline, Ill. (Moline)

PARRODI, Gino JR Queretaro, Mexico (Woodlands [Texas])

PONCE, Tommy SO Edwardsville, Ill. (Edwardsville)

SEBENS, Corbin JR Monticello, Ill. (Monticello) Parkland CC

SMYCZYNSKI, Travis SO Barrington, lll. (Barrington)
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2011-12 Eastern lllinois Panther Golf -- Individual Results

2011-12 Eastern lllinois Panther Golf
Individual Results

CHERIZOLA., Francisco
DOZIER, Sean

FLACK, Kevin
LAWRENCE, David
PARRODI. Gino
PONCE, Tommy
SEBENS. Corbin
SMYCZYNSKI

Travis

CHERIZOLA, Francisco

Tournament ———————[bate)

DePaul Fall Invitational 9/25-26/2010 3 74-72-79=225 +9 t-12th/73
Butler Fall Invitational 10/4-5/2010 3 75-71-72=218 +5 t-12th/66
Austin Peay Intercollegiate 10/18-19/2010 3 67-72-71=210 -6 t-14th/91
SIU-Edwardsville Intercollegiate 10/25-26/2010 3 75-78-81=234 +18 t-18th/49
Don Benbow Invitational 3/14-15/2011 2 71-79=150 +8 t-26th/74
Butler Florida Invitational 3/16-17/2011 2 78-82=160 +16 t-15th/30
Western lllinois Invitational 3/28-29/2011 2 82-76=158 +14 t-43rd/90
MSU Branson Creek Invitational 4/4-5/2011 3 85-82-79=246 +33 t-54th/68
Arkansas State Intercollegiate 4/11-12/2011 2 76-75=151 +7  t-73rd/102
Ohio Valley Conference Championship 4/25-26/2011 2 71-74=145 +1 t-13th/45
SEASON TOTALS 25 1897 Avg. 75.9 +4 -

DOZIER, Sean

Tournament —————|atecs)

Austin Peay Intercollegiate 10/18-19/2010 3 74-71-75=220 +4  t-59th/91
SlIU-Edwardsville Intercollegiate 10/25-26/2010 3 79-75-83=237 +21  t-26th/49
Don Benbow Invitational 3/14-15/2011 2 82-87=169 +27 72nd/74
Butler Florida Invitational 3/16-17/2011 2 79-88=167 +23 25th/30
MSU Branson Creek Invitational 4/4-5/2011 3 82-82-76=240 +27 t-42nd/68
SEASON TOTALS 13 1033 Avg. 79.5 +8 -
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2011-12 Eastern lllinois Panther Golf -- Individual Results

FLACK, Kevin

Tournament ———————[bate)

DePaul Fall Invitational 9/25-26/2010 3 82-78-80=240 +24 t-56th/73
Butler Fall Invitational 10/4-5/2010 3 75-74-79=228 +15 t-42nd/66
SIU-Edwardsville Intercollegiate 10/25-26/2010 3 70-80-83=233 +17 t-16th/49
Don Benbow Invitational 3/14-15/2011 2 78-77=155 +13 t-38th/74
Butler Florida Invitational 3/16-17/2011 2 79-78=157 +13 t-8th/30
Western lllinois Invitational 3/28-29/2011 2 74-77=151 +7 t-16th/90
MSU Branson Creek Invitational 4/4-5/2011 3 79-78-78=235 +22 t-26th/68
Arkansas State Intercollegiate 4/11-12/2011 2 75-76=151 +7  t-73rd/102
Ohio Valley Conference Championship 4/25-26/2011 2 76-79=155 +11 41st/45
SEASON TOTALS 22 1705 Avg. 77.5 +6 -

LAWRENCE, David

S 5 [ .

DePaul Fall Invitational

Butler Fall Invitational

Austin Peay Intercollegiate
SIU-Edwardsville Intercollegiate
Don Benbow Invitational

Butler Florida Invitational
Western lllinois Invitational
MSU Branson Creek Invitational

Arkansas State Intercollegiate

9/25-26/2010

10/4-5/2010

10/18-19/2010

10/25-26/2010

3/14-15/2011

3/16-17/2011

3/28-29/2011

4/4-5/2011

4/11-12/2011

Ohio Valley Conference Championship 4/25-26/2011

SEASON TOTALS

PARRODI,

74-71-75=220

3 76-75-75=226
3 69-70-72=211
3 76-77-85=238
2 84-73=157
2 82-82=164
2 84-70=154
3 78-80-77=235
2 73-77=150
2 77-70=147
25 1902 Avg. 76.1
Gino

+4

+13

-5

+22

+15

+20

+10

+22

+6

+3
+4

7th/73

t-35th/66

t-19th/91

t-29th/49

t-44th/74

t-20th/30

t-32nd/90

t-26th/68

t-62nd/102

t-19th/45

Tournament ————————|bate)

DePaul Fall Invitational

Butler Fall Invitational

Austin Peay Intercollegiate
SIU-Edwardsville Intercollegiate

Don Benbow Invitational

9/25-26/2010

10/4-5/2010

10/18-19/2010

10/25-26/2010

3/14-15/2011

3

3

84-74-86=244

73-76-76=225

70-68-73=211

76-77-73=226

77-83=160

+28

+12

-5

+10

t-65th/73

t-29th/66

t-19th/91

t-9th/49
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2011-12 Eastern lllinois Panther Golf -- Individual Results

+18 t-51st/74

Butler Florida Invitational 3/16-17/2011 2 77-80=157 +13 t-8th/30

Western lllinois Invitational 3/28-29/2011 2 66-80=146 +2 t-4th/90

MSU Branson Creek Invitational 4/4-5/2011 3 81-77-76=234 +21 t-21st/68

Arkansas State Intercollegiate 4/11-12/2011 2 78-72=150 +6 t-62nd/102
Ohio Valley Conference Championship 4/25-26/2011 2 73-78=151 +7 t-28th/45
SEASON TOTALS 25 1904 Avg. 76.2 +4 -

PONCE, Tommy

Tournament ———————[bate)

DePaul Fall Invitational 9/25-26/2010 3 71-81-77=229 +13 t-24th/73
SIU-Edwardsville Intercollegiate 10/25-26/2010 3 80-81-82=243 +27 t-36th/49
Don Benbow Invitational 3/14-15/2011 2 82-85=167 +25 t-69th/74
Western lllinois Invitational 3/28-29/2011 2 79-79=158 +14 t-43rd/90
Arkansas State Intercollegiate 4/11-12/2011 2 74-74=148 +4  t-50th/102
Ohio Valley Conference Championship 4/25-26/2011 2 77-77=154 +10 t-39th/45
SEASON TOTALS 14 1099 Avg. 78.5 +7 -

SEBENS, Corbin

Tournament —————|pate(s)

Austin Peay Intercollegiate 10/18-19/2010 3 74-72-72=218 +2  t-51st/91
Don Benbow Invitational 3/14-15/2011 2 77-77=154 +12 t-35th/74
Butler Florida Invitational 3/16-17/2011 2 79-78=157 +13 t-8th/30
Western lllinois Invitational 3/28-29/2011 2 82-79=161 +17  t-59th/90
MSU Branson Creek Invitational 4/4-5/2011 3 85-90-78=253  +40 t-63rd/68
SEASON TOTALS 12 943 Avg. 78.6 +7 -

SMYCZYNSKI, Travis

Tournament ———|pate(s)

Butler Fall Invitational 10/4-5/2010 3 77-79-77=233 +20 54th/66
Don Benbow Invitational 3/14-15/2011 2 80-85=165 +23  t-65th/74
Butler Florida Invitational 3/16-17/2011 2 82-79=161 +17 17th/30
SEASON TOTALS 7 559 Avg. 79.9 +9 -
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2011-12 Eastern lllinois Panther Golf -- Team Results

2011-12 Eastern lllinois Panther Golf
Team Results

9/25-26/2010 -- DePaul Fall Invitational
Ruffled Feathers Golf Club -- Lemont, IIl.
Par 72, 6898 yards -- 13 teams, 73 players

Eastern lllinois 301295311 907 +43 7th
LAWRENCE, David 74 71 75 220 +4 7th
CHERIZOLA, Francisco 74 72 79 225 +9 t-12th
PONCE, Tommy 71 81 77 229 +13 t-24th
FLACK, Kevin 82 78 80 240 +24 t-56th
PARRODI, Gino 84 74 86 244 +28 t-65th

10/4-5/2010 -- Butler Fall Invitational
Eagle Creek Golf Course -- Indianapolis
Par 71, 6646 yards -- 11 teams, 66 players

Eastern lllinois 301 293299 893 +41 8th
CHERIZOLA, Francisco 75 71 72 218 +5 t-12th
PARRODI, Gino 73 76 76 225 +12 t-29th
LAWRENCE, David 76 75 75 226 +13 t-35th
FLACK, Kevin 75 74 79 228 +15 t-42nd

SMYCZYNSKI, Travis 77 79 77 233 +20 54th

10/18-19/2010 -- Austin Peay Intercollegiate

The Links at Novadell -- Hopkinsville, Tenn.

Par 72, 6886 yards -- 17 teams, 91 players

Eastern lllinois 280281 288 849 -15 t-7th
CHERIZOLA, Francisco 67 72 71 210 -6 t-14th
LAWRENCE, David 69 70 72 211 -5 t-19th
PARRODI, Gino 70 68 73 211 -5 t-19th
SEBENS, Corbin 74 72 72 218 +2 t-5lst
DOZIER, Sean 74 71 75 220 +4 t-59th

10/25-26/2010 -- S1U-Edwardsville Intercollegiate
Sunset Hills Golf Course -- Edwardsville, 1ll.
Par 72, 6628 yards -- 8 teams, 49 players

Eastern lllinois 306 307 319 932 +68 6th
PARRODI, Gino 76 77 73 226 +10 t-9th
FLACK, Kevin# 70 80 83 233 +17 t-16th
CHERIZOLA, Francisco 75 78 81 234 +18 t-18th
DOZIER, Sean 79 75 83 237 +21 t-26th
LAWRENCE, David 76 77 85 238 +22 t-29th
PONCE, Tommy 80 81 82 243 +27 t-36th

3/14-15/2011 -- Don Benbow Invitational
Jacksonville Beach GC -- Jacksonville, Fla.
Par 71, 6566 yards -- 11 teams, 74 players

Eastern lllinois 312320 632 +64 11th
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2011-12 Eastern lllinois Panther Golf -- Team Results

CHERIZOLA, Francisco 71 79 150 +8 t-26th

SEBENS, Corbin# 77 77 154 +12 t-35th
FLACK, Kevin# 78 77 155 +13 t-38th
LAWRENCE, David 84 73 157 +15 t-44th
PARRODI, Gino 77 83 160 +18 t-51st
SMYCZYNSKI, Travis# 80 85 165 +23 t-65th
PONCE, Tommy 82 85 167 +25 t-69th
DOZIER, Sean 82 87 169 +27 72nd

3/16-17/2011 -- Butler Florida Invitational
Windsor Parke GC -- Jacksonville, Fla.
Par 72, 6766 yards -- 4 teams, 30 players

Eastern lllinois 313318 631 +55 3rd
FLACK, Kevin 79 78 157 +13 t-8th
PARRODI, Gino 77 80 157 +13 t-8th
SEBENS, Corbin 79 78 157 +13 t-8th

CHERIZOLA, Francisco 78 82 160 +16 t-15th
SMYCZYNSKI, Travis# 82 79 161 +17 17th
LAWRENCE, David 82 82 164 +20 t-20th
DOZIER, Sean# 79 88 167 +23 25th

3/28-29/2011 -- Western lllinois Invitational
Harry Mussato GC -- Macomb, Ill.
Par 72, 6862 yards -- 16 teams, 90 players

Eastern lllinois 304 302 606 +30 5th
PARRODI, Gino 66 80 146 +2 t-4th
FLACK, Kevin 74 77 151 +7 t-16th
LAWRENCE, David 84 70 154 +10 t-32nd
CHERIZOLA, Francisco 82 76 158 +14 t-43rd
PONCE, Tommy# 79 79 158 +14 t-43rd
SEBENS, Corbin 82 79 161 +17 t-59th

4/4-5/2011 -- MSU Branson Creek Invitational
Branson Creek GC -- Branson, Mo.
Par 71, 7015 yards -- 12 teams, 68 players

Eastern lllinois 323 317 309 949 +97 7th
PARRODI, Gino 81 77 76 234 +21 t-21st
FLACK, Kevin 79 78 78 235 +22 t-26th
LAWRENCE, David 78 80 77 235 +22 t-26th
DOZIER, Sean# 82 82 76 240 +27 t-42nd
CHERIZOLA, Francisco 85 82 79 246 +33 t-54th
SEBENS, Corbin 85 90 78 253 +40 t-63rd

4/11-12/2011 -- Arkansas State Intercollegiate
RidgePointe CC -- Jonesboro, Ark.
Par 72, 6565 yards -- 18 teams, 102 players

Eastern lllinois 298 297 595 +19 15th
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2011-12 Eastern lllinois Panther Golf -- Team Results

PONCE, Tommy 74 74 148 +4  t-50th
LAWRENCE, David 73 77 150 +6 t-62nd
PARRODI, Gino 78 72 150 +6 t-62nd
CHERIZOLA, Francisco 76 75 151 +7 t-73rd
FLACK, Kevin 75 76 151 +7 t-73rd

4/25-26/2011 -- Ohio Valley Conference Championship
GreyStone Golf Club -- Dickson, Tenn.
Par 72, 6858 yards -- 9 teams, 45 players

Eastern lllinois 297 299 596 +20 8th
CHERIZOLA, Francisco 71 74 145 +1 t-13th
LAWRENCE, David 77 70 147 +3 t-19th
PARRODI, Gino 73 78 151 +7 t-28th
PONCE, Tommy 77 77 154 +10 t-39th
FLACK, Kevin 76 79 155 +11 41st

# Indicates individual player
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2011-12 Eastern lllinois Panther Golf -- 9/25-26/2010 -- DePaul Fall Invitational

2011-12 Eastern lllinois Panther Golf
9/25-26/72010 -- DePaul Fall Invitational

9/25-26/2010 -- DePaul Fall Invitational
Ruffled Feathers Golf Club -- Lemont, IIl.
Par 72, 6898 yards -- 13 teams, 73 players

Eastern lllinois 301 295 311 907 +43 7th
LAWRENCE, David 74 71 75 220 +4 7th
CHERIZOLA, Francisco 74 72 79 225 +9 t-12th
PONCE, Tommy 71 81 77 229 +13 t-24th
FLACK, Kevin 82 78 80 240 +24 t-56th
PARRODI, Gino 84 74 86 244 +28 t-65th

# Indicates individual player
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2011-12 Eastern lllinois Panther Golf -- 10/4-5/2010 -- Butler Fall Invitational

2011-12 Eastern lllinois Panther Golf
10/74-5/72010 -- Butler Fall Invitational

10/4-5/2010 -- Butler Fall Invitational
Eagle Creek Golf Course -- Indianapolis
Par 71, 6646 yards -- 11 teams, 66 players

Eastern lllinois 301 293299 893 +41 8th
CHERIZOLA, Francisco 75 71 72 218 +5 t-12th
PARRODI, Gino 73 76 76 225 +12 t-29th
LAWRENCE, David 76 75 75 226 +13 t-35th
FLACK, Kevin 75 74 79 228 +15 t-42nd
SMYCZYNSKI, Travis 7r 79 77 233 +20 54th

# Indicates individual player
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2011-12 Eastern Illinois Panther Golf -- 10/18-19/2010 -- Austin Peay Intercollegiate

2011-12 Eastern lllinois Panther Golf
10/18-19/2010 -- Austin Peay Intercollegiate

10/18-19/2010 -- Austin Peay Intercollegiate
The Links at Novadell -- Hopkinsville, Tenn.
Par 72, 6886 yards -- 17 teams, 91 players

Eastern lllinois 280281 288 849 -15 t-7th
CHERIZOLA, Francisco 67 72 71 210 -6 t-14th
LAWRENCE, David 69 70 72 211 -5 t-19th
PARRODI, Gino 70 68 73 211 -5 t-19th
SEBENS, Corbin 74 72 72 218 +2 t-51st
DOZIER, Sean 74 71 75 220 +4 t-59th

# Indicates individual player

file:///C|/Documents¥%20and%20Setti ngs/bvrettberg/My%20Documents/Athl etics/Gol f/11_golf/men/eium-03.htm[3/15/2012 1:19:09 PM]



2011-12 Eastern Illinois Panther Golf -- 10/25-26/2010 -- SIU-Edwardsville Intercollegiate

2011-12 Eastern lllinois Panther Golf
10/25-26/2010 -- S1U-Edwardsville Intercollegiate

10/25-26/2010 -- S1U-Edwardsville Intercollegiate
Sunset Hills Golf Course -- Edwardsville, lII.
Par 72, 6628 yards -- 8 teams, 49 players

Eastern lllinois 306 307 319 932 +68 6th
PARRODI, Gino 76 77 73 226 +10 t-9th
FLACK, Kevin# 70 80 83 233 +17 t-16th
CHERIZOLA, Francisco 75 78 81 234 +18 t-18th
DOZIER, Sean 79 75 83 237 +21 t-26th
LAWRENCE, David 76 77 85 238 +22 t-29th
PONCE, Tommy 80 81 82 243 +27 t-36th

# Indicates individual player
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2011-12 Eastern lllinois Panther Golf -- 3/14-15/2011 -- Don Benbow Invitational

2011-12 Eastern lllinois Panther Golf
3/14-15/72011 -- Don Benbow Invitational

3/14-15/2011 -- Don Benbow Invitational
Jacksonville Beach GC -- Jacksonville, Fla.
Par 71, 6566 yards -- 11 teams, 74 players

Eastern lllinois 312320 632 +64 11th
CHERIZOLA, Francisco 71 79 150 +8 t-26th
SEBENS, Corbin# 77 77 154 +12 t-35th
FLACK, Kevin# 78 77 155 +13 t-38th
LAWRENCE, David 84 73 157 +15 t-44th
PARRODI, Gino 77 83 160 +18 t-5lst
SMYCZYNSKI, Travis# 80 85 165 +23 t-65th
PONCE, Tommy 82 85 167 +25 t-69th
DOZIER, Sean 82 87 169 +27 72nd

# Indicates individual player
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2011-12 Eastern lllinois Panther Golf -- 3/16-17/2011 -- Butler Florida Invitational

2011-12 Eastern lllinois Panther Golf
3/716-17/72011 -- Butler Florida Invitational

3/16-17/2011 -- Butler Florida Invitational
Windsor Parke GC -- Jacksonville, Fla.
Par 72, 6766 yards -- 4 teams, 30 players

Eastern lllinois 313318 631 +55 3rd
FLACK, Kevin 79 78 157 +13 t-8th
PARRODI, Gino 77 80 157 +13 t-8th
SEBENS, Corbin 79 78 157 +13 t-8th

CHERIZOLA, Francisco 78 82 160 +16 t-15th
SMYCZYNSKI, Travis# 82 79 161 +17 17th
LAWRENCE, David 82 82 164 +20 t-20th
DOZIER, Sean# 79 88 167 +23 25th

# Indicates individual player
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2011-12 Eastern lllinois Panther Golf -- 3/28-29/2011 -- Western lllinois Invitational

2011-12 Eastern lllinois Panther Golf
3/28-29/2011 -- Western Illinois Invitational

3/28-29/2011 -- Western lllinois Invitational
Harry Mussato GC -- Macomb, Ill.
Par 72, 6862 yards -- 16 teams, 90 players

Eastern lllinois 304 302 606 +30 5th
PARRODI, Gino 66 80 146 +2 t-4th
FLACK, Kevin 74 77 151 +7 t-16th
LAWRENCE, David 84 70 154 +10 t-32nd
CHERIZOLA, Francisco 82 76 158 +14 t-43rd
PONCE, Tommy# 79 79 158 +14 t-43rd
SEBENS, Corbin 82 79 161 +17 t-59th

# Indicates individual player
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2011-12 Eastern lllinois Panther Golf -- 4/4-5/2011 -- MSU Branson Creek Invitational

2011-12 Eastern lllinois Panther Golf
4/4-5/72011 -- MSU Branson Creek Invitational

4/4-5/2011 -- MSU Branson Creek Invitational
Branson Creek GC -- Branson, Mo.
Par 71, 7015 yards -- 12 teams, 68 players

Eastern lllinois 323317 309 949 +97 7th
PARRODI, Gino 81 77 76 234 +21 t-21st
FLACK, Kevin 79 78 78 235 +22 t-26th
LAWRENCE, David 78 80 77 235 +22 t-26th
DOZIER, Sean# 82 82 76 240 +27 t-42nd
CHERIZOLA, Francisco 85 82 79 246 +33 t-54th
SEBENS, Corbin 85 90 78 253 +40 t-63rd

# Indicates individual player
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2011-12 Eastern Illinois Panther Golf -- 4/11-12/2011 -- Arkansas State Intercollegiate

2011-12 Eastern lllinois Panther Golf
4/11-12/72011 -- Arkansas State Intercollegiate

4/11-12/2011 -- Arkansas State Intercollegiate
RidgePointe CC -- Jonesboro, Ark.
Par 72, 6565 yards -- 18 teams, 102 players

Eastern lllinois 298 297 595 +19 15th
PONCE, Tommy 74 74 148 +4 t-50th
LAWRENCE, David 73 77 150 +6 t-62nd
PARRODI, Gino 78 72 150 +6 t-62nd
CHERIZOLA, Francisco 76 75 151 +7 t-73rd
FLACK, Kevin 75 76 151 +7 t-73rd

# Indicates individual player
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2011-12 Eastern Illinois Panther Golf -- 4/25-26/2011 -- Ohio Valley Conference Championship

2011-12 Eastern lllinois Panther Golf
4/25-26/2011 -- Ohio Valley Conference Championship
4/25-26/2011 -- Ohio Valley Conference Championship

GreyStone Golf Club -- Dickson, Tenn.
Par 72, 6858 yards -- 9 teams, 45 players

Eastern lllinois 297 299 596 +20 8th
CHERIZOLA, Francisco 71 74 145 +1 t-13th
LAWRENCE, David 77 70 147 +3 t-19th
PARRODI, Gino 73 78 151 +7 t-28th
PONCE, Tommy 77 77 154 +10 t-39th
FLACK, Kevin 76 79 155 +11 41st

# Indicates individual player

file:///C|/Documents¥%20and%20Setti ngs/bvrettberg/My%20Documents/Athl etics/Gol f/11_golf/men/eium-10.htm[3/15/2012 1:19:10 PM]
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